
Höstsmällen Magnum 161015

Klass 1 .357 Da-Sa
Poäng

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 130
2 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 122
3 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 120
4 Nils Bäckström Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 118
5 Hans Walldén Vspk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 117
6 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 117
7 Rickard Hallin Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 123
8 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 112
9 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 112

10 Joakim Plejert Vpsk 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 19 107
11 Joakim Adamsson Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 19 105
12 Rudiger Heyn Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 34 / 18 102
13 Guido Cristalli Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 18 91
14 Nils Knutsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 34 / 18 86
15 Anita Olsson Torsby 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 18 84
16 Kalle Landelius Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 33 / 17 94
17 Mikael Nilsson Lskf 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 31 / 18 98
18 Thord Aldrin Fpk 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 31 / 18 60
19 Tony Borén Åby Sk 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 29 / 16 82
20 Mikael Rehnholm Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 29 / 15 74
21 Ulla Britt Landelius Saab 5 / 2 6 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 27 / 12 64
22 Börje Lilja Fpk 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 4 21 / 14 39
23 Kenneth Munther Åby Sk 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 1 15 / 10 22
24 Arne Nilsson Fpk 3 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 4 4 / 2 13 / 11 37

Klass 2.44 Da-Sa
Poäng

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 119
2 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 114
3 Joakim Adamsson Åby 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 110
4 Nils Bäckström Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 119
5 Micael Netz Saab 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 116
6 Anita Olsson Torsby 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 106
7 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 19 93
8 Thord Aldrin Fpk 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 72
9 Bo Larsson Saab 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 32 / 17 98

10 Tony Borén Åby Sk 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 30 / 18 74
11 Rudiger Heyn Åby 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 28 / 17 94

Klass 3 Auto min 9 mm
Poäng

1 Rickard Hallin Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 118
2 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 116
3 Alan Frazer Fpk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 113
4 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 107
5 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 112
6 Björn Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 93
7 Joakim Plejert Vspk 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 101
8 Claes Ekström Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 33 / 16 93
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Klass 3 Auto min 9 mm
Poäng

9 Magnus Weideryd Motala 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 32 / 19 78
10 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 32 / 18 79
11 Tony Borén Åby Sk 3 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 29 / 17 73
12 Bo Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 29 / 14 71
13 Johannes Markström A1 Skf 6 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 27 / 16 84
14 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 15 51
15 Thord Aldrin Fpk 6 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 26 / 15 72
16 Gustav Cristalli Saab 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 25 / 14 66
17 Daniel Axelsson Saab 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 19 / 12 47
18 Börje Lilja Fpk 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 4 17 / 11 62

Klass 4 Revolver Special
Poäng

1 Nils Bäckström Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 113
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 113
3 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 105
4 Hans Walldén Vspk 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 100
5 Joakim Adamsson Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 97
6 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 28 / 15 72
7 Börje Lilja Fpk 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 24 / 15 78
8 Arne Nilsson Fpk 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 15 / 11 30

Klass 5 Std. Revolver 6.5
Poäng

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 117
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 115
3 Hans Walldén VSPK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 112
4 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 112
5 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 104
6 Rudiger Heyn Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 100
7 Joakim Plejert VSPK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 100
8 Claes Ekström Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 35 / 18 114
9 Magnus Weideryd Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 # 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 35 / 18 97

10 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 34 / 19 99
11 Andreas Enblom Lskf 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 34 / 12 95
12 Björn Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 19 85
13 Alan Frazer Fpk 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 99
14 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 92
15 Christer Kjellberg Lskf 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 88
16 Mikael Nilsson Lskf 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 30 / 17 74
17 Mikael Thyberg Lskf 6 / 2 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 25 / 14 56
18 Per Rydell Saab 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 16 / 11 29

Klass 6 Friklass
Poäng

1 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 128
2 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 127
3 Richard Hallin Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 124
4 Anita Olsson Torsby 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 116
5 Claes Nilsson A1 Skf 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 110
6 Gustaf Cristalli Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 18 104
7 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 18 100
8 Bertil Svärd Saab 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 19 106
9 Nils Knutsson Saab 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 32 / 19 91

10 Claes Ekström Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 28 / 14 80
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KretsM Revolver Std 6,5. 161015
P. Särsk.

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 117
2 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 115
3 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 112 5
4 Hans Walldén Vpsk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 36 / 19 112 1
5 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 35 / 19 104
6 Claes Ekström Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 35 / 18 114
7 Magnus Weideryd Motala 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 35 / 18 97
8 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 34 / 19 99
9 Andreas Enblom Lskf 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 34 / 12 95

10 Clas Simmerud Motala 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 92
11 Christer Kjellberg Lskf 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 33 / 18 88
12 Claes Johansson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 32 / 18 85
13 Anders Hellberg Saab 6 / 2 6 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 3 21 / 10 47
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